SD ISLAM AL-IHYA
ENGLISH DAILY TEST

Name

Grade :2nd
Date:

A.Choose the correct answer by crossing (X) a,b,and ¢

a. Desk
b. Chair
c. Pillow

2. X: what is this?
i 113 —
a. Lamp
b. Blanket
c. Bed

3. Lampu, in English?.........
a. Lamp
b. Box
c. Chair
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. Arti kata “where 1s” adalah
a. Siapa

b. Dimana

c. Kapan

. Where is the pillow? ......
a. In the bed

b. On te bed

c. Beside the bed

. Where is the lamp?.....
a. Under the chair

b. Beside the chair

c¢. In the chair

. Between, in idonesian?
a. Di tas
b. Di bawah

c. Di antara

. It is number ...... (20)
a. Ten
b. Fifteen

c. Twenty
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9. Cube in Indonesian ......
a. Kerucut
b. Kubus

c. Bintang

10.
What colour of the shape?
a. Yellow
b. White
¢. Brown
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B. fill in the blanks bellow by choosing in the box

Under

Beside between behind

in on

11.
12
13,
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19,
20.

Thereisatv ........ooeevenee. the desk

There thiee penicils vcswnan the pink notebook
THER 18 1he BBl onnsasms the red chair
There1s & teddy et ... vmaiv the bed

LIS, DR mmummmsssamonesy the bed

There is a lamp ........ the desk

Thereé 18 a greeh 1oy DOX ..o the desk
THERS 18 S10F B covsnvveammmnnss the sock

There 15 a picturs of a16d 10DOL ....ovviswuivnnn The wall
There are books .................... the desk
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